
CCI3*-L

JUDGES INDIVIDUAL MARKS
Judges:  Judith EISNECKER (AUT) · Józef ŚNIEŻEK (POL)

Back
No.

Bridle
No.

Rank% Penalty
points

Horse / Rider 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 %Rank

303 Con Classic 2 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 8,0 15,0 70,48 27,5 172,502

Christoffer FORSBERG 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 8,0 8,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 8,0 15,0 74,52 1

317 Toubleu de Rueire 8,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 8,0 14,0 67,86 29,6 270,366

Mélody JOHNER 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 8,0 6,5 7,5 15,0 72,86 2

308 Gouverneur 7,0 8,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 8,0 6,0 14,0 68,57 30,2 369,764

Kamil RAJNERT 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 8,0 6,5 14,0 70,95 3

309 Grand Prix IWEST 7,0 7,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 8,0 4,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 14,0 68,33 30,8 469,175

Nina SCHULTES 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 14,0 70,00 5

302 Clover 15 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 68,81 31,0 569,053

Balázs KAIZINGER 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 5,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 14,0 69,29 6

313 San Aurelio 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 8,0 7,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 14,0 67,86 31,9 668,106

Andreas DIBOWSKI 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,5 7,0 5,5 14,0 68,33 7

307 Forever 8,0 7,0 5,5 5,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 5,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 65,24 32,3 767,7410

Roxana GRAMAN 7,0 7,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,5 7,5 6,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 14,0 70,24 4

314 Scuderia 1918 Future 8,0 7,5 6,5 8,0 7,0 8,0 6,5 5,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,0 8,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,5 15,0 70,71 32,7 867,261

Pietro GRANDIS 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 63,81 14

306 Emilia Of Chin 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,5 7,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 14,0 66,90 33,0 967,029

Kamil RAJNERT 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,5 14,0 67,14 9

318 Waterlily XI 7,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 14,0 67,38 33,2 1066,798

Veera PELTOKANGAS 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 8,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 13,0 66,19 10

304 Costanza 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 13,0 63,81 34,3 1165,7113

Marta DZIAK-GIERLICZ 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,5 6,5 14,0 67,62 8

312 PK Indian Summer 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 4,0 8,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 8,0 13,0 65,24 34,4 1265,6010

Nicolai ALDINGER 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,5 6,5 7,5 13,0 65,95 11

310 Hermione d'Arville 6,5 4,0 5,5 6,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 14,0 65,00 35,8 1364,1712

Lara DE LIEDEKERKE-MEIER 6,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,5 7,0 13,0 63,33 15

315 Starlington 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 12,0 62,86 36,1 1463,9316

Miroslav TRUNDA 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 13,0 65,00 12

319 Zappelphilipp 2 6,5 6,0 5,0 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 5,5 7,0 5,5 4,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 7,0 13,0 62,86 36,2 1563,8115

Nina SCHULTES 7,0 7,0 6,5 7,0 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 13,0 64,76 13

316 The Phantom Of The Opera 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 5,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 63,10 37,3 1662,7414
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Stephanie BÖHE 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 7,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 5,0 6,5 12,0 62,38 17

301 Charismo 13 6,0 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 4,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,0 6,5 7,0 6,0 7,0 13,0 61,19 38,7 1761,3118

Philipp RIEDESEL 7,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,5 6,0 12,0 61,43 18

311 Kima-H 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 5,5 7,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 6,0 12,0 61,90 38,7 1861,3117

Petr LACINA 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,0 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 12,0 60,71 19

305 Day Of Glory 4 6,0 4,0 5,0 6,0 6,0 6,0 6,5 5,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 5,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 6,0 7,0 12,0 59,76 38,8 1961,1919

Stephanie BÖHE 6,5 5,0 6,5 6,5 7,0 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,5 6,5 6,5 6,0 7,0 4,0 6,5 6,0 6,5 6,0 7,0 13,0 62,62 16

460 Coradine-S 7,0 6,5 6,5 6,0 6,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 5,0 4,0 6,5 3,0 6,5 4,0 6,0 7,0 6,0 5,0 6,5 11,0 57,14 43,6 2056,4320

Casper RASMUSSEN 6,0 6,0 7,0 7,0 5,5 6,0 5,5 4,0 4,5 5,0 5,0 4,0 6,0 5,5 5,0 6,0 6,0 5,5 6,5 11,0 55,71 20

Technical Delegate: Karl-Heinz NOTHOFER (GER)20 Competitors
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